Race Date

October 03, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Romeo
Team Score (places):39

937
935
940
948
946
949
939

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jack Kelke
Zander Cobb
Joseph Rinke
Jack Wallace
Owen Sharnas
Brendan Wiegand
Steven Rasper

Team - Stoney Creek
Team Score (places):71

903
908
905
906
915
902
917

No o~ wDN PR

Tristan Brandenburg
Kurt Kehren

Colin Hanson

Chaz Huthwaite
Luke Stemmerich
Thomas Boyle
Brendan Washburn

Team - Northville
Team Score (places):77

831
823
824
821
829
825
827

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Jacob Meek
Nathan Hayes
Zachary Helner
Jake Bulat
Chris Martin
Brady Heron
Brandon Latta

Team - Hartland
Team Score (places):94

649
650
641
652
643
645
653

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Riley Hough
Sam Kromberg
Connor Joyce
Zachery Sandin
David Samson
Trevor Bratt
Ben Smith

Hanson's Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

3
8

14
24
39
(81)
(127)

2
6

15
33
71
(115)
(163)

7
20
36
55
77

(104)

(132)

12
26
51
94

(145)

(201)

Boys
All Waves
Class - A Division 1
Overall

Grade Place
11 3

12 5

12 6

11 10

11 15

11 (42)

12 (46)

12 2

12 4

12 9

9 18

12 38

12 (44)

11 (48)

12 7

12 13

12 16

12 19

12 22

10 (27)

10 (28)

11 1

10 11

12 14

10 25

11 43

9 (51)

10 (56)

1

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:18.0

15:50.2
16:00.3
16:11.0
16:38.2
16:50.5
17:35.2
17:40.3

Finish Position - 2

15:50.2
31:50.5
48:01.5
1:04:39.8
1:21:30.4
1:39:05.6
1.56:45.9

0:00.0
0:10.0
0:20.7
0:48.0
1:00.3
1:44.9
1:50.0

Average Time: 16:33.3

15:47.8
15:57.9
16:33.9
16:57.0
17:29.9
17:39.8
17:44.1

Finish Position- 3

15:47.8
31:45.8
48:19.7
1:05:16.8
1:22:46.7
1:40:26.5
1:58:10.6

0:00.0
0:10.1
0:46.0
1:09.2
1:42.0
1:51.9
1:56.2

Average Time: 16:48.7

16:27.1
16:43.1
16:52.9
16:57.3
17:02.9
17:10.7
17:13.2

Finish Position- 4

16:27.1
33:10.3
50:03.2
1.07:00.5
1:24.03.4
1:41:14.2
1:58:27.4

0:00.0
0:16.0
0:25.7
0:30.2
0:35.8
0:43.5
0:46.0

Average Time: 16:39.9

15:13.7
16:41.3
16:43.7
17:03.6
17:37.1
17:52.4
18:03.7

15:13.7
31:55.0
48:38.8
1:05:42.5
1:23:19.6
1:41:12.0
1:59:15.8

0:00.0
1.27.6
1:30.0
1:49.9
2:23.4
2:38.6
2:50.0

10/03/20 03:56:08 PM



Race Date

October 03, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Royal Oak
Team Score (places):181

976
978
975
983
987
984
982

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Connor Myatt
Weston Schroeder
Julio Jaime

Ruark Wicka
Sebastian Ramirez
Riley Wilson
Matthew Webb

Team - Brother Rice
Team Score (places):184

586
590
583
581
588
587
579

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Port Huron Northern

Joe Shaya
Parker Young
Henry Moran
Joe Kawka

Ed St. Amour
Nathaniel Smith
Liam Collins

Team Score (places):199

854
856
855
852
853
858
857

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Luke Maher

Cole Peyerk
Michael Paoletti
Carter Belanger
Matt Lafreniere
Brandon Zielke
Luke Vanderheuvel

Team - Dakota
Team Score (places):201

694
700
698
691
705
695
702

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Jacob Harberts
Matthew Singer
Alfonso Moceri
Nicholas Bryant
Carter Fox
Alexander Kraus
Christopher Villaire

Hanson's Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
All Waves
Class - A Division 1
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
11 21 21
11 33 54
11 39 93
12 41 134
9 47 181
12 (73) (254)
11 (74) (328)
12 12 12
11 26 38
12 29 67
12 45 112
11 72 184
11 (83) (267)
9 (84) (351)
9 30 30
12 32 62
10 36 98
11 37 135
10 64 199
12 (66) (265)
9 (87) (352)
12 17 17
12 20 37
12 49 86
12 54 140
9 61 201
12 (77) (278)
12 (85) (363)
2

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:26.6

16:59.8
17:26.1
17:31.8
17:33.0
17:42.3
18:24.1
18:24.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:26.1

16:42.2
17:10.4
17:16.7
17:39.9
18:21.5
18:39.4
18:40.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:35.8

17:22.9
17:25.2
17:28.4
17:29.4
18:13.0
18:15.6
18:42.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:33.3

16:54.2
16:58.5
17:45.1
17:58.2
18:10.4
18:28.6
18:40.9

16:59.8
34:25.9
51:57.7
1:09:30.8
1:27:13.2
1:45:37.3
2:04:.01.4

16:42.2
33:52.6
51:09.4
1:08:49.3
1.27:10.8
1:45:50.3
2:04:31.0

17:22.9
34:48.2
52:16.6
1.09:46.1
1:27:59.1
1:46:14.7
2:04:57.0

16:54.2
33:52.8
51:38.0
1:09:36.2
1:27:46.7
1:46:15.4
2:04:56.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:26.3
0:31.9
0:33.2
0:42.5
1:24.2
1:.24.3

0:00.0
0:28.1
0:34.5
0:57.6
1:39.2
1:57.2
1:58.5

0:00.0
0:02.3
0:05.4
0:06.4
0:50.0
0:52.6
1:19.3

0:00.0
0:04.3
0:50.9
1:03.9
1:16.2
1:34.4
1:46.6

10/03/20 03:56:08 PM



Race Date

October 03, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Utica
Team Score (places):245

192
197
193
194
187
189
186

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Trent McFarland
Ethan Setera

Noah Miller

Ethan Muraszewski
Logan Davis
Aaron Jahn

Jason Cubitt

Team - Cousino
Team Score (places):267

296
284
294
285
286
282
283

No o~ wDN PR

Dominic Suliman
Carson Dych
Jacob Schang
Ryan Gieleghem
Ryan Glant
Emmanuel Baranyk
Drake Demaris

Team - DeLaSalle
Team Score (places):285

299
305
297
310
303
302
312

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - L'Anse Creuse North

Preston Earl

Peyton Ross

Donovan Davis
Robert Trebnik

Dylan Petruzzello
Abishek Nirmal-Kumar
Anthony Youngblood

Team Score (places):326

717
725
713
726
712
721
715

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Gavin Llewellyn
Brandon Penberthy
Dominic Comfort
Dylan Penberthy
Bryce Coburn
Justin Piejak
Jarrett Geddes

Hanson's Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
All Waves
Class - A Division 1
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
10 24 24
12 35 59
12 50 109
9 65 174
10 71 245
11 (93) (338)
11 (103) (441)
12 8 8
11 31 39
12 63 102
12 76 178
12 89 267
10 (123) (390)
9 (127) (517)
12 23 23
11 34 57
11 62 119
9 75 194
11 91 285
11 (92) (377)
11 (96) (473)
12 52 52
9 53 105
12 57 162
9 78 240
12 86 326
11 (101) (427)
12 (108) (535)
3

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 17:47.4

17:03.2
17:27.5
17:50.8
18:15.2
18:20.5
19:02.7
19:16.9

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 17:52.1

16:31.4
17:23.7
18:12.6
18:28.4
18:44.6
20:34.5
20:59.1

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 18:00.7

17:03.0
17:27.2
18:12.5
18:27.2
18:53.7
19:01.0
19:06.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 18:13.4

17:55.7
17:56.9
18:04.2
18:28.8
18:41.7
19:15.9
19:25.5

17:03.2
34:30.7
52:21.6
1:10:36.8
1:28:57.3
1:48:00.1
2:07:17.1

16:31.4
33:55.1
52:07.8
1:10:36.3
1:29:20.9
1:49:55.4
2:10:54.6

17:03.0
34:30.2
52:42.7
1:11:09.9
1:30:03.7
1:49:04.8
2:08:11.2

17:55.7
35:52.6
53:56.8
1:12:25.6
1:31:07.4
1.50:23.3
2:09:48.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:24.3
0:47.6
1:12.0
1:17.3
1:59.5
2:13.7

0:00.0
0:52.3
1:41.2
1:57.0
2:13.2
4:03.1
4:27.7

0:00.0
0:24.2
1.09.5
1:24.2
1:50.7
1:58.0
2:03.4

0:00.0
0:01.2
0:08.5
0:33.1
0:46.0
1:20.2
1:29.8

10/03/20 03:56:09 PM



Race Date

October 03, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Rochester
Team Score (places):354

882
880
878
874
879
881
873

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Evan Weglarz
Nicholas Teknos
Primo Motyka
Martin Devaux
Jamie Resovsky
Jacob Tovar-Murray
Jake Crist

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):406

228
235
226
224
236
223
237

No o~ wDN PR

Jacob Maurer
Asher Taylor
Garrett Gambaro
Benjamin Dawson
Nikolas Tofilovski
Brendan Chung
Anthony Vinson

Team - Avondale
Team Score (places):418

545
543
538
542
537
549
547

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Danny Wall

Ethan Pruzinsky

Cj Davis

Declan Nowakowski
Joshua Cooper
Nick Lavallee

Cody Heemsoth

Team - Ford
Team Score (places):433

259
258
265
263
266
255
261

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Matthew Lewandowski
Liam Leblanc

James Ohman
Jonathan Mitchell
Luke Richards
Jonathon Cummings
Phoenix McCreadie

Hanson's Invitational

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 18:23.3

18:01.2
18:08.2
18:16.4
18:38.8
18:51.7
19:22.9
19:23.5

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 18:40.2

18:10.0
18:15.8
18:31.3
19:07.5
19:16.5
19:21.9
19:29.2

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 18:48.2

18:08.0
18:18.6
18:29.9
19:10.0
19:54.5
20:06.6
20:56.7

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 18:55.2

Boys
All Waves
Class - A Division 1
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
12 55 55
10 59 114
12 68 182
11 82 264
12 90 354
11 (105) (459)
10 (107) (566)
10 60 60
10 67 127
12 80 207
11 97 304
12 102 406
12 (104) (510)
11 (109) (619)
12 58 58
10 70 128
12 79 207
12 99 306
10 112 418
9 (116) (534)
9 (126) (660)
12 40 40
11 81 121
12 88 209
9 111 320
10 113 433
10 (115) (548)
10 (117) (665)
4

17:32.1
18:35.1
18:44.0
19:50.1
19:55.0
20:06.0
20:08.2

18:01.2
36:09.5
54:26.0
1:13:04.8
1:31:56.5
1:51:194
2:10:43.0

18:10.0
36:25.8
54:57.2
1:14:04.8
1:33:21.3
1:52:43.2
2:12:12.5

18:08.0
36:26.7
54:56.6
1.14:06.7
1:34.01.3
1:54.07.9
2:15:04.7

17:32.1
36:07.2
54:51.2
1:14:41.3
1:34:36.3
1.54:42.4
2:14:50.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:06.9
0:15.1
0:37.5
0:50.4
1:21.6
1.22.3

0:00.0
0:05.7
0:21.3
0:57.4
1:06.4
1:11.8
1:19.2

0:00.0
0:10.5
0:21.8
1.02.0
1:46.4
1:58.5
2:48.6

0:00.0
1.03.0
1:11.9
2:18.0
2:22.9
2:33.9
2:36.1

10/03/20 03:56:09 PM



Race Date

October 03, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - L'Anse Creuse
Team Score (places):572

620
621
619
612
616
618
617

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Ben Puzzuoli
Luke Puzzuoli
Michael Murphy
Benjamin Ashley
Prestyn Fox

lan Kliebert

Eian Fuller

Team - Lake Shore
Team Score (places):576

670
664
668
672
674
665
675

No o~ wDN PR

David Kohl

Noah Baier
Caleb Goodwin
Jacob Lawson
Jonah MacKenzie
Sebastion Cherry
Andrew Sweeney

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places):592

169
157
167
164
161
168
158

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Jack Tengler
Tommy Bassalious
Noah Surovec
Colin Siwicki

Matt Keller

Hunter Szczur
Abheet Bhugra

Team - Warren Mott
Team Score (places):641

327
324
331
326
325

a s~ WD PR

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Daniel Hudgins
Nicholas Banet
Alex Susalla
Cooper Galeczka
Sam Dillabough

Hanson's Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
All Waves
Class - A Division 1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 20:42.2
10 69 69 18:17.0 18:17.0 0:00.0
12 110 179 19:38.1 37:55.2 1:21.1
10 130 309 21:46.7 59:41.9 3:29.7
9 131 440 21:53.5 1:21:35.5 3:36.5
10 132 572 21:55.7 1:43:31.3 3:38.7
10 (137) (709) 22:56.9 2:06:28.2 4:39.8
9 (145) (854) 25:40.8  2:32:09.0 7:23.8
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 21:39.2
11 94 94 19:04.2 19:04.2 0:00.0
11 95 189 19:05.2 38:09.5 0:01.0
12 98 287 19:09.6 57:19.1 0:05.4
11 142 429 24:50.4  1:22:09.6 5:46.2
12 147 576 26:06.4  1:48:16.0 7:02.2
11 (148) (724) 28:02.7 2:16:18.8 8:58.5
11 (149) (873) 28:03.5 2:44:22.4 8:59.3
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 20:15.3
11 114 114 20:02.6 20:02.6 0:00.0
11 118 232 20:11.0 40:13.6 0:08.3
11 119 351 20:17.5 1:00:31.2 0:14.9
11 120 471 20:19.1  1:20:50.4 0:16.5
10 121 592 20:26.3  1:41:16.7 0:23.6
10 (122) (714) 20:33.1  2:01:49.8 0:30.5
11 (133) (847) 22:09.8 2:23:59.6 2:07.1
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 21:52.0
11 106 106 19:23.3 19:23.3 0:00.0
10 128 234 21:27.5 40:50.9 2:04.1
11 134 368 22:13.2  1:03:04.2 2:49.9
11 135 503 22:34.0 1:25:38.2 3:10.6
10 138 641 23:41.7  1:49:19.9 4:18.3

10/03/20 03:56:09 PM



Race Date

October 03, 20

Bib No

Name

Team - Sterling Heights
Team Score (places):646

142
149
143
151
145
141
138

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Alex Kovacs

John Schultz

Ryan Kovacs

John Vigue
Salvatore Mazzola
Vladyslav Gorechko
Chad Blanco

Team - Roseville
Team Score (places):681

956
951
954
955
952

ga b~ WN P

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Josh Specker
Austin Barnett
Parker Kinsora
Darron Lattimore
Steven Breger

Hanson's Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 22:39.3

19:14.8 0:00.0

39:52.2 1:22.6
1.03:52.4 4:45.3
1:28:18.1 5:10.8
1:53:16.7 5:43.8
2:18:38.3 6:06.7
2:44:23.8 6:30.7

Average Time: 23:59.2

Boys
All Waves
Class - A Division 1
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time

Finish Position - 21
12 100 100 19:14.8
12 124 224 20:37.4
11 139 363 24:00.1
11 140 503 24:25.6
12 143 646 24:58.6
10 (144) (790) 25:21.5
12 (146) (936) 25:45.5

Finish Position - 22
11 125 125 20:52.8
10 129 254 21:35.8
10 136 390 22:36.4
12 141 531 24:44.1
9 150 681 30:07.0

6

20:52.8 0:00.0
42:28.6 0:42.9
1:05:05.1 1:43.5
1:29:49.3 3:51.3
1:59:56.4 9:14.2

10/03/20 03:56:09 PM



Hanson's Invitational

Race Date
October 03, 20 Final Team Results
Boys
All Waves
Class - B Div. 2-3-4
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lutheran North Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):37 Average Time: 18:56.7
1 746 Joshua Cundy 12 2 2 17:28.5 17:28.5 0:00.0
2 756 Mathew Stadnika 12 4 6 18:28.2 35:56.7 0:59.7
3 755 Jamison Shay 9 6 12 19:13.2 55:10.0 1:44.7
4 745 Cooper Carlin 12 12 24 19:42.9 1:14:52.9 2:14.4
5 749 Grant McKenzie 10 13 37 19:50.9 1:34:43.9 2:22.4
6 750 Mitchell Monahan 12 (15) (52) 20:04.4  1:54:48.4 2:35.9
7 759 Antonio Valerio 12 (25) (77) 21:119 2:16:00.3 3:43.4
Team - Memphis Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):57 Average Time: 19:15.1
1 798 Tyler Carlson 12 1 1 16:55.6 16:55.6 0:00.0
2 801 Jake Thomas 12 9 10 19:27.6 36:23.2 2:32.0
3 803 Reed Schuster 10 11 21 19:28.2 55:51.5 2:32.6
4 805 Dylan Werner 9 17 38 20:07.2 1.15:58.8 3:11.6
5 800 Ryan Schuster 12 19 57 20:27.0 1:36:15.8 3214
6 802 Donovan Schuster 10 (23) (80) 20:55.8  1:57:11.7 4:00.2
7 804 Troy Trombley Jr. 10 (27) (107) 21:355 2:18:47.3 4:39.9
Team - Marysville Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):69 Average Time: 19:53.2
1 793 Lance Kowalski 10 5 5 19:00.2 19:00.2 0:00.0
2 794 Kyle Negin 12 7 12 19:14.1 38:14.4 0:13.8
3 792 Calvin Gwisdala 10 14 26 19:51.3 58:05.8 0:51.0
4 796 Griffin Sibilla 10 21 47 20:31.8 1:18:37.6 1:315
5 795 Teddy Pozios 10 22 69 20:48.6  1:39:26.2 1:48.3
6 791 Aedan Forbes 12 (26) (95) 21:12.9 2:00:39.2 2:12.6
7 789 Ethan Coleman 11 (32) (126) 23:31.0 2:24:10.2 4:30.7
Team - Armada Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 20:13.2
1 524  Spencer Kielman 12 10 10 19:27.9 19:27.9 0:00.0
2 526 Luke Nawrocki 9 16 26 20:06.1 39:34.1 0:38.1
3 519 Cameron Keller 12 18 44 20:10.2 59:44.3 0:42.2
4 516 Kyle Coenen 10 20 64 20:24.3 1:20:08.6 0:56.3
5 527 Jack Zagaiski 10 24 88 20:57.8 1:41:06.4 1.29.8
6 522 Tyler Buckland 9 (28) (116) 21:57.2  2:03:03.6 2:29.2
7 517 Ben Coubard 11 (29) (145) 21:59.1  2:25:02.8 2:31.1

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing 7 10/03/20 03:56:10 PM



Race Date
October 03, 20

Bib No Name

Team - Austin Catholic
Team Score (places):106

561 Aaron Raffaelli
563 Samuel Wenzel
559 Charles Howell
562 Parker Toth
558 Ethan Fisher
560 Anthony Pizzo

O Ul WN PR

Hanson's Invitational
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:02.9
4:22.7
6:45.1
6:52.1

Boys
All Waves
Class - B Div. 2-3-4

Overall Cumulative Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:12.5

12 3 3 18:23.9 18:23.9
10 8 11 19:26.9 37:50.8
9 30 41 22:46.6  1:00:37.5
9 32 73 25:09.0 1:25:46.6
9 33 106 25:16.0 1:51:02.6
10 (34) (140) 26:35.1 2:17:37.8

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing 8

8:11.2

10/03/20 03:56:10 PM



